TD518040EN
11/18/2021
SPECIFICATION  FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
High efficacy low profile track fixture ideal for accent and display lighting
applications. Featuring die cast construction with a simple low profile
design. These lampholders are perfect for those applications where
performance is required from a discreet source.

5 72 3.6 3.4 2.9
6 50 4.4 4.1 3.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L806SP830AH (Halo or Lazer Track connector, Spot Distribution, 3000 K, with Aluminum Haze Finish)
Domestic Preferences 5 Track LED Beam CRI CCT Finish Voltage Trim Ring
[Blank]=Standard
TAA= Trade Agreements Act
L= Halo Power  Trac and Lazer
Track
LJ= Juno® Track 1
LL= Lightolier® Track 2
L2G= Global® TEK or HTEK 3, 4
806= 806
807= 807
FL= Flood 37°
NF= Narrow Flood 22°
SP= Spot 15°
80= 85 30= 3000 K
40= 4000 K
AH= Aluminum Haze
MB= Black
P= White
277= 277 VAC
(Only with
HTEK)
[Blank]= 120V
[Blank]= Existing/Short
Snoot
LS=Long Snoot
Accessories (order separately) 6
OPK8067SP= Kit, Optics 806, 807 Spot